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N
MI NI STRATI

DUCTI LE I RON PI PE & FI TTI NG

VE SERVI

OPENI NG DATE 09/16/15 10: 30

CES

EDI TH FEZZUOGLI O

TERVB
1.  SIzE
2. SIZE
3. SIzZE
4. Sl ZE:
5. SIZE
6. SIZE
7. SIzZE
8. SIZE
9. SIZE

10.  SIZE
CLASS (| TEMB
11.  SIZE
12.  SIZE
13.  SIZE
14.  SIZE
15.  SIZE
16.  SIZE
17. SIZE
18.  SOLID
19. SOLID
20. SOLID
21.  SOLID
22. SOLID
23. SOLID
CLASS (I TEMB

* VB

UNIT PRI CE

E*

HOLBROCK PLAST

NONE

1129

40
54
70
88

123.
160.
200.
250.
346.
654.
834.

. 6725000
. 8888000
. 6605000
. 2938000
6750000
1400000
7488000
1875000
3000000
2500000
24

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
.00

B E

UNI'T PRI CE

UNIT PRI CE

DESCRI PTI ON UNI'T PRI CE

*NYC*

T M NA SUPPLY

NONE
6 | NCHES DI AMETER 32. 9400000
8 I NCHES DI AVETER 44.8000000
10 I NCHES DI AMETE 50. 3800000
12 | NCHES DI AMETE 71. 3900000
16 | NCHES DI AMETE 80. 3200000
20 I NCHES DI AVETE 130. 8700000
24 | NCHES DI AMETE 157. 3500000
30 I NCHES DI AVETE 162. 7300000
36 | NCHES DI AMETE 242. 8600000
48 | NCHES DI AMETE 462. 3100000

.00 - 10.00 ) 01 882303. 00
4 I NCHES X 12 INC 146. 0000000
6 INCHES X 12 I NC 249. 0000000
8 INCHES X 12 INC 308. 0000000
12 INCHES X 12 IN 584. 0000000
16 INCHES X 15 IN 917. 0000000
20 INCHES X 15 IN 1245. 0000000
24 I NCHES X 15 IN 1549. 0000000
SLEEVES REGULAR M 62. 0000000
SLEEVES REGULAR M 125. 1500000
SLEEVES REGULAR M 146. 8400000
SLEEVE REGULAR MJ 279. 1900000
SLEEVE REGULAR MJ 471. 0000000
SLEEVE REGULAR MJ 692. 0000000
11.00 - 23.00 ) 02 1914204. 30
END OF TABULATI
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PRI NT DATE: 09/ 16/ 15 PRI NT TI ME: 13: 38 PAGE C- 001
THE CI TY OF NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF CI TYWI DE ADMI NI STRATI VE SERVI CES
TABULATI ON SHEET - CLASS AWARDS CL3870C

Bl D NUMBER 1500567 DUCTI LE I RON PI PE & FI TTI NG OPENI NG DATE 09/ 16/ 15
EDI TH FEZZUOGLI O

TOTAL CLASS OR ZONE AWARD (I TEMS 1.00 THRU 10.00 ) O1

02- T M NA SUPPLY I NC $ 882303. 00
01- HOLBROOK PLASTIC PIPE SUP $ 1129834.24 ** THERE | S AN EXTENSI ON ERROR | N ONE OF THE | TEMS *

TOTAL CLASS OR ZONE AWARD (I TEMS 11.00 THRU 23.00 ) 02

01- HOLBROOK PLASTIC PIPE SUP  $ .00
02- T M NA SUPPLY I NC $ 1914204. 30
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